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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 24 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
20/06/2024 - 17:39 Results
WR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Indianapolis (USA) 16/05/2018
ER 15:38.88 FRIIS Lotte DEN Barcelona 30/07/2013
RE 15:50.89 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BUDAPEST (HUN) 25/07/2017
MNJ 18 16:07.48 VILAS VIDAL MARIA BARCELONA 19/07/2014
MNJ 17 16:17.84 CONS GESTIDO AGUEDA BEATRIZ INDIANAPOLIS (USA) 27/08/2017
MNJ 16 16:27.97 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA HELSINKI (FIN) 14/07/2010
RC 15:58.03 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 19/07/2014

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOBRICH SCHIMPL Kristel 85 CHI Chile 16:22.15 823
50m: 30.89 30.89 450m: 4:50.39 32.70 850m: 9:12.47 32.90 1250m: 13:36.76 33.16

100m: 1:02.99 32.10 500m: 5:22.94 32.55 900m: 9:45.29 32.82 1300m: 14:09.97 33.21
150m: 1:35.56 32.57 550m: 5:55.62 32.68 950m: 10:18.21 32.92 1350m: 14:43.19 33.22
200m: 2:07.87 32.31 600m: 6:28.20 32.58 1000m: 10:51.29 33.08 1400m: 15:16.53 33.34
250m: 2:40.33 32.46 650m: 7:01.00 32.80 1050m: 11:24.26 32.97 1450m: 15:49.69 33.16
300m: 3:12.76 32.43 700m: 7:33.82 32.82 1100m: 11:57.36 33.10 1500m: 16:22.15 32.46
350m: 3:45.38 32.62 750m: 8:06.64 32.82 1150m: 12:30.51 33.15
400m: 4:17.69 32.31 800m: 8:39.57 32.93 1200m: 13:03.60 33.09

2. MARTIN ARGENTE Noa 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 16:34.02 794
50m: 30.21 30.21 450m: 4:54.02 33.14 850m: 9:21.18 33.40 1250m: 13:49.53 33.70

100m: 1:02.50 32.29 500m: 5:27.43 33.41 900m: 9:54.77 33.59 1300m: 14:22.87 33.34
150m: 1:35.29 32.79 550m: 6:00.56 33.13 950m: 10:28.27 33.50 1350m: 14:56.31 33.44
200m: 2:08.30 33.01 600m: 6:33.71 33.15 1000m: 11:01.73 33.46 1400m: 15:29.44 33.13
250m: 2:41.20 32.90 650m: 7:07.12 33.41 1050m: 11:35.17 33.44 1450m: 16:02.25 32.81
300m: 3:14.54 33.34 700m: 7:40.67 33.55 1100m: 12:08.69 33.52 1500m: 16:34.02 31.77
350m: 3:47.75 33.21 750m: 8:14.23 33.56 1150m: 12:42.36 33.67
400m: 4:20.88 33.13 800m: 8:47.78 33.55 1200m: 13:15.83 33.47

3. PEREZ BLANCO Jimena 97 ESP C.N. Barcelona 16:37.18 786
50m: 30.79 30.79 450m: 4:55.35 33.07 850m: 9:20.78 33.22 1250m: 13:50.54 33.95

100m: 1:04.02 33.23 500m: 5:28.48 33.13 900m: 9:54.17 33.39 1300m: 14:24.58 34.04
150m: 1:37.11 33.09 550m: 6:01.61 33.13 950m: 10:27.70 33.53 1350m: 14:58.50 33.92
200m: 2:10.40 33.29 600m: 6:34.65 33.04 1000m: 11:01.27 33.57 1400m: 15:32.31 33.81
250m: 2:43.34 32.94 650m: 7:07.85 33.20 1050m: 11:35.14 33.87 1450m: 16:05.39 33.08
300m: 3:16.29 32.95 700m: 7:40.98 33.13 1100m: 12:08.84 33.70 1500m: 16:37.18 31.79
350m: 3:49.17 32.88 750m: 8:14.28 33.30 1150m: 12:42.67 33.83
400m: 4:22.28 33.11 800m: 8:47.56 33.28 1200m: 13:16.59 33.92

4. SANCHEZ LORA Candela 03 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 16:38.48 783
50m: 31.21 31.21 450m: 4:56.84 33.44 850m: 9:23.79 33.41 1250m: 13:52.84 33.58

100m: 1:04.16 32.95 500m: 5:30.43 33.59 900m: 9:57.32 33.53 1300m: 14:26.56 33.72
150m: 1:37.52 33.36 550m: 6:03.81 33.38 950m: 10:30.94 33.62 1350m: 15:00.15 33.59
200m: 2:10.63 33.11 600m: 6:36.97 33.16 1000m: 11:04.53 33.59 1400m: 15:33.41 33.26
250m: 2:43.83 33.20 650m: 7:10.20 33.23 1050m: 11:37.91 33.38 1450m: 16:06.50 33.09
300m: 3:17.00 33.17 700m: 7:43.75 33.55 1100m: 12:11.75 33.84 1500m: 16:38.48 31.98
350m: 3:50.17 33.17 750m: 8:16.94 33.19 1150m: 12:45.39 33.64
400m: 4:23.40 33.23 800m: 8:50.38 33.44 1200m: 13:19.26 33.87

5. OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula 04 ESP C.N. Arteixo 16:52.40 751
50m: 30.28 30.28 450m: 4:54.15 33.51 850m: 9:26.18 34.32 1250m: 14:00.86 34.34

100m: 1:02.43 32.15 500m: 5:27.72 33.57 900m: 10:00.36 34.18 1300m: 14:35.14 34.28
150m: 1:35.08 32.65 550m: 6:01.77 34.05 950m: 10:34.66 34.30 1350m: 15:09.68 34.54
200m: 2:08.08 33.00 600m: 6:35.68 33.91 1000m: 11:08.85 34.19 1400m: 15:44.29 34.61
250m: 2:40.99 32.91 650m: 7:09.64 33.96 1050m: 11:43.21 34.36 1450m: 16:18.61 34.32
300m: 3:14.14 33.15 700m: 7:43.66 34.02 1100m: 12:17.61 34.40 1500m: 16:52.40 33.79
350m: 3:47.39 33.25 750m: 8:17.73 34.07 1150m: 12:52.30 34.69
400m: 4:20.64 33.25 800m: 8:51.86 34.13 1200m: 13:26.52 34.22
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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 24, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. MOURENZA ROCHA Ines 07 ESP C.N. Portamina Lugo 16:57.42 740
50m: 30.89 30.89 450m: 5:02.58 33.91 850m: 9:34.59 33.99 1250m: 14:08.25 34.54

100m: 1:04.21 33.32 500m: 5:36.44 33.86 900m: 10:08.49 33.90 1300m: 14:42.57 34.32
150m: 1:38.61 34.40 550m: 6:10.39 33.95 950m: 10:42.45 33.96 1350m: 15:16.85 34.28
200m: 2:12.48 33.87 600m: 6:44.29 33.90 1000m: 11:16.79 34.34 1400m: 15:51.14 34.29
250m: 2:46.70 34.22 650m: 7:18.39 34.10 1050m: 11:50.90 34.11 1450m: 16:24.91 33.77
300m: 3:20.67 33.97 700m: 7:52.52 34.13 1100m: 12:25.20 34.30 1500m: 16:57.42 32.51
350m: 3:54.75 34.08 750m: 8:26.52 34.00 1150m: 12:59.57 34.37
400m: 4:28.67 33.92 800m: 9:00.60 34.08 1200m: 13:33.71 34.14

7. DENBY Kennedy Hope 05 GBR C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 17:02.90 728
50m: 30.43 30.43 450m: 5:03.49 34.01 850m: 9:37.98 34.19 1250m: 14:12.02 34.57

100m: 1:04.03 33.60 500m: 5:37.82 34.33 900m: 10:12.55 34.57 1300m: 14:46.49 34.47
150m: 1:38.25 34.22 550m: 6:12.15 34.33 950m: 10:46.93 34.38 1350m: 15:20.79 34.30
200m: 2:12.47 34.22 600m: 6:46.55 34.40 1000m: 11:21.29 34.36 1400m: 15:55.34 34.55
250m: 2:46.58 34.11 650m: 7:20.87 34.32 1050m: 11:55.03 33.74 1450m: 16:29.57 34.23
300m: 3:21.00 34.42 700m: 7:55.20 34.33 1100m: 12:28.98 33.95 1500m: 17:02.90 33.33
350m: 3:55.23 34.23 750m: 8:29.51 34.31 1150m: 13:03.15 34.17
400m: 4:29.48 34.25 800m: 9:03.79 34.28 1200m: 13:37.45 34.30

8. COLL MARTI Julia 07 ESP C.N. Olot 17:04.73 724
50m: 30.72 30.72 450m: 5:02.42 33.75 850m: 9:35.50 34.39 1250m: 14:11.62 34.72

100m: 1:03.79 33.07 500m: 5:36.44 34.02 900m: 10:10.00 34.50 1300m: 14:46.63 35.01
150m: 1:38.28 34.49 550m: 6:10.31 33.87 950m: 10:44.25 34.25 1350m: 15:21.41 34.78
200m: 2:12.24 33.96 600m: 6:44.56 34.25 1000m: 11:18.75 34.50 1400m: 15:56.24 34.83
250m: 2:46.55 34.31 650m: 7:18.53 33.97 1050m: 11:53.28 34.53 1450m: 16:30.55 34.31
300m: 3:20.66 34.11 700m: 7:52.76 34.23 1100m: 12:27.55 34.27 1500m: 17:04.73 34.18
350m: 3:54.62 33.96 750m: 8:26.97 34.21 1150m: 13:02.01 34.46
400m: 4:28.67 34.05 800m: 9:01.11 34.14 1200m: 13:36.90 34.89

9. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PENA Clara 07 ESP E.M. El Olivar 17:07.27 719
50m: 30.93 30.93 450m: 5:03.24 34.18 850m: 9:37.70 34.46 1250m: 14:13.95 34.49

100m: 1:04.44 33.51 500m: 5:37.51 34.27 900m: 10:12.21 34.51 1300m: 14:48.70 34.75
150m: 1:38.25 33.81 550m: 6:11.88 34.37 950m: 10:46.87 34.66 1350m: 15:24.12 35.42
200m: 2:12.28 34.03 600m: 6:46.27 34.39 1000m: 11:21.35 34.48 1400m: 15:59.19 35.07
250m: 2:46.63 34.35 650m: 7:20.50 34.23 1050m: 11:55.56 34.21 1450m: 16:33.96 34.77
300m: 3:20.69 34.06 700m: 7:54.89 34.39 1100m: 12:29.88 34.32 1500m: 17:07.27 33.31
350m: 3:54.88 34.19 750m: 8:29.10 34.21 1150m: 13:04.69 34.81
400m: 4:29.06 34.18 800m: 9:03.24 34.14 1200m: 13:39.46 34.77

10. CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta 05 ESP C.N. Albacete 17:09.14 715
50m: 32.30 32.30 450m: 5:06.58 34.34 850m: 9:40.90 34.44 1250m: 14:17.49 34.68

100m: 1:06.75 34.45 500m: 5:41.11 34.53 900m: 10:15.39 34.49 1300m: 14:52.18 34.69
150m: 1:41.13 34.38 550m: 6:15.67 34.56 950m: 10:50.02 34.63 1350m: 15:27.02 34.84
200m: 2:15.46 34.33 600m: 6:49.84 34.17 1000m: 11:24.79 34.77 1400m: 16:01.21 34.19
250m: 2:49.81 34.35 650m: 7:23.78 33.94 1050m: 11:59.58 34.79 1450m: 16:35.70 34.49
300m: 3:23.98 34.17 700m: 7:57.84 34.06 1100m: 12:34.24 34.66 1500m: 17:09.14 33.44
350m: 3:58.08 34.10 750m: 8:32.18 34.34 1150m: 13:08.48 34.24
400m: 4:32.24 34.16 800m: 9:06.46 34.28 1200m: 13:42.81 34.33

11. MALO MORENO Ariadna 08 ESP C.D. Amaya 17:12.81 707
50m: 30.88 30.88 450m: 5:02.02 34.34 850m: 9:39.17 34.74 1250m: 14:18.31 35.17

100m: 1:04.16 33.28 500m: 5:36.52 34.50 900m: 10:13.92 34.75 1300m: 14:53.55 35.24
150m: 1:37.77 33.61 550m: 6:10.98 34.46 950m: 10:48.59 34.67 1350m: 15:28.72 35.17
200m: 2:11.61 33.84 600m: 6:45.53 34.55 1000m: 11:23.27 34.68 1400m: 16:04.04 35.32
250m: 2:45.30 33.69 650m: 7:20.11 34.58 1050m: 11:58.20 34.93 1450m: 16:38.89 34.85
300m: 3:19.47 34.17 700m: 7:54.89 34.78 1100m: 12:32.93 34.73 1500m: 17:12.81 33.92
350m: 3:53.47 34.00 750m: 8:29.51 34.62 1150m: 13:07.90 34.97
400m: 4:27.68 34.21 800m: 9:04.43 34.92 1200m: 13:43.14 35.24
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12. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 17:21.04 691
50m: 31.15 31.15 450m: 5:04.54 34.57 850m: 9:44.14 35.23 1250m: 14:26.56 35.64

100m: 1:04.32 33.17 500m: 5:39.29 34.75 900m: 10:19.12 34.98 1300m: 15:01.98 35.42
150m: 1:38.25 33.93 550m: 6:14.14 34.85 950m: 10:54.20 35.08 1350m: 15:37.34 35.36
200m: 2:12.71 34.46 600m: 6:49.02 34.88 1000m: 11:29.62 35.42 1400m: 16:12.61 35.27
250m: 2:47.07 34.36 650m: 7:23.99 34.97 1050m: 12:04.73 35.11 1450m: 16:47.53 34.92
300m: 3:21.47 34.40 700m: 7:58.86 34.87 1100m: 12:39.78 35.05 1500m: 17:21.04 33.51
350m: 3:55.75 34.28 750m: 8:33.84 34.98 1150m: 13:15.35 35.57
400m: 4:29.97 34.22 800m: 9:08.91 35.07 1200m: 13:50.92 35.57

13. GALO NOGUEIRA Estel Xuan 04 ESP C.N. Barcelona 17:22.74 687
50m: 32.75 32.75 450m: 5:10.75 34.84 850m: 9:47.36 34.20 1250m: 14:26.77 35.29

100m: 1:06.89 34.14 500m: 5:45.65 34.90 900m: 10:21.94 34.58 1300m: 15:02.15 35.38
150m: 1:41.64 34.75 550m: 6:20.46 34.81 950m: 10:56.96 35.02 1350m: 15:37.43 35.28
200m: 2:16.39 34.75 600m: 6:55.21 34.75 1000m: 11:31.81 34.85 1400m: 16:12.68 35.25
250m: 2:51.21 34.82 650m: 7:29.84 34.63 1050m: 12:06.49 34.68 1450m: 16:47.99 35.31
300m: 3:26.13 34.92 700m: 8:04.44 34.60 1100m: 12:41.27 34.78 1500m: 17:22.74 34.75
350m: 4:01.06 34.93 750m: 8:38.75 34.31 1150m: 13:16.20 34.93
400m: 4:35.91 34.85 800m: 9:13.16 34.41 1200m: 13:51.48 35.28

14. DEL RIO DECABO Carlota 09 ESP C.N. Granollers 17:34.36 665
50m: 32.58 32.58 450m: 5:07.41 34.59 850m: 9:49.18 35.44 1250m: 14:37.35 36.09

100m: 1:06.69 34.11 500m: 5:42.35 34.94 900m: 10:24.90 35.72 1300m: 15:13.42 36.07
150m: 1:41.55 34.86 550m: 6:17.49 35.14 950m: 11:01.24 36.34 1350m: 15:48.96 35.54
200m: 2:15.89 34.34 600m: 6:52.62 35.13 1000m: 11:36.97 35.73 1400m: 16:24.63 35.67
250m: 2:49.69 33.80 650m: 7:28.60 35.98 1050m: 12:13.35 36.38 1450m: 17:00.40 35.77
300m: 3:23.92 34.23 700m: 8:04.55 35.95 1100m: 12:49.29 35.94 1500m: 17:34.36 33.96
350m: 3:58.04 34.12 750m: 8:38.58 34.03 1150m: 13:25.29 36.00
400m: 4:32.82 34.78 800m: 9:13.74 35.16 1200m: 14:01.26 35.97

15. LLORACH FUSTES Martina 08 ESP C.N. Igualada 17:42.53 650
50m: 31.56 31.56 450m: 5:13.23 35.33 850m: 9:55.93 35.24 1250m: 14:43.65 36.14

100m: 1:06.17 34.61 500m: 5:48.73 35.50 900m: 10:31.36 35.43 1300m: 15:20.03 36.38
150m: 1:41.46 35.29 550m: 6:24.01 35.28 950m: 11:07.14 35.78 1350m: 15:56.10 36.07
200m: 2:16.86 35.40 600m: 6:59.43 35.42 1000m: 11:43.12 35.98 1400m: 16:32.31 36.21
250m: 2:52.27 35.41 650m: 7:34.69 35.26 1050m: 12:19.08 35.96 1450m: 17:07.98 35.67
300m: 3:27.57 35.30 700m: 8:10.02 35.33 1100m: 12:55.24 36.16 1500m: 17:42.53 34.55
350m: 4:02.51 34.94 750m: 8:45.25 35.23 1150m: 13:31.37 36.13
400m: 4:37.90 35.39 800m: 9:20.69 35.44 1200m: 14:07.51 36.14

16. SAENZ RAMIREZ Lidia 08 ESP C.N. Logrono 17:51.18 634
50m: 31.83 31.83 450m: 5:12.72 35.60 850m: 10:00.17 35.99 1250m: 14:50.23 36.07

100m: 1:06.27 34.44 500m: 5:48.62 35.90 900m: 10:36.56 36.39 1300m: 15:26.54 36.31
150m: 1:41.00 34.73 550m: 6:24.39 35.77 950m: 11:12.63 36.07 1350m: 16:02.54 36.00
200m: 2:15.76 34.76 600m: 7:00.07 35.68 1000m: 11:48.83 36.20 1400m: 16:39.09 36.55
250m: 2:50.96 35.20 650m: 7:36.08 36.01 1050m: 12:24.99 36.16 1450m: 17:15.21 36.12
300m: 3:26.15 35.19 700m: 8:12.18 36.10 1100m: 13:01.27 36.28 1500m: 17:51.18 35.97
350m: 4:01.53 35.38 750m: 8:48.16 35.98 1150m: 13:37.83 36.56
400m: 4:37.12 35.59 800m: 9:24.18 36.02 1200m: 14:14.16 36.33

17. COSTA GONZALEZ Marina 09 ESP C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 17:55.41 627
50m: 32.91 32.91 450m: 5:15.89 36.08 850m: 10:05.75 36.82 1250m: 14:58.15 36.34

100m: 1:07.18 34.27 500m: 5:51.87 35.98 900m: 10:42.02 36.27 1300m: 15:33.45 35.30
150m: 1:42.04 34.86 550m: 6:27.99 36.12 950m: 11:18.82 36.80 1350m: 16:09.26 35.81
200m: 2:17.34 35.30 600m: 7:04.10 36.11 1000m: 11:55.59 36.77 1400m: 16:44.65 35.39
250m: 2:52.75 35.41 650m: 7:40.35 36.25 1050m: 12:32.40 36.81 1450m: 17:20.13 35.48
300m: 3:28.14 35.39 700m: 8:16.33 35.98 1100m: 13:08.89 36.49 1500m: 17:55.41 35.28
350m: 4:04.22 36.08 750m: 8:52.68 36.35 1150m: 13:45.13 36.24
400m: 4:39.81 35.59 800m: 9:28.93 36.25 1200m: 14:21.81 36.68
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18. SIERRA RIERA Joana Maria 08 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 17:59.28 620
50m: 31.18 31.18 450m: 5:18.71 36.22 850m: 10:08.57 36.30 1250m: 14:58.49 36.53

100m: 1:06.36 35.18 500m: 5:55.12 36.41 900m: 10:44.90 36.33 1300m: 15:34.93 36.44
150m: 1:42.40 36.04 550m: 6:30.99 35.87 950m: 11:20.79 35.89 1350m: 16:11.52 36.59
200m: 2:18.59 36.19 600m: 7:07.41 36.42 1000m: 11:57.06 36.27 1400m: 16:47.86 36.34
250m: 2:54.58 35.99 650m: 7:43.98 36.57 1050m: 12:33.06 36.00 1450m: 17:23.94 36.08
300m: 3:30.45 35.87 700m: 8:19.94 35.96 1100m: 13:09.16 36.10 1500m: 17:59.28 35.34
350m: 4:06.45 36.00 750m: 8:56.10 36.16 1150m: 13:45.71 36.55
400m: 4:42.49 36.04 800m: 9:32.27 36.17 1200m: 14:21.96 36.25

19. COLOMER Aileen Abigail 08 ITA C.N. Fuengirola 18:10.49 601
50m: 31.14 31.14 450m: 5:20.03 36.63 850m: 10:13.72 36.92 1250m: 15:08.54 36.50

100m: 1:06.34 35.20 500m: 5:56.55 36.52 900m: 10:50.81 37.09 1300m: 15:45.32 36.78
150m: 1:42.21 35.87 550m: 6:33.34 36.79 950m: 11:27.82 37.01 1350m: 16:21.74 36.42
200m: 2:18.33 36.12 600m: 7:09.92 36.58 1000m: 12:04.97 37.15 1400m: 16:58.14 36.40
250m: 2:54.61 36.28 650m: 7:46.47 36.55 1050m: 12:42.14 37.17 1450m: 17:34.67 36.53
300m: 3:30.82 36.21 700m: 8:23.38 36.91 1100m: 13:18.87 36.73 1500m: 18:10.49 35.82
350m: 4:07.02 36.20 750m: 9:00.10 36.72 1150m: 13:55.33 36.46
400m: 4:43.40 36.38 800m: 9:36.80 36.70 1200m: 14:32.04 36.71

20. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Lucia 08 ESP R.G.C. Covadonga 18:10.96 600
50m: 32.74 32.74 450m: 5:20.13 36.47 850m: 10:13.46 36.80 1250m: 15:08.09 36.74

100m: 1:07.88 35.14 500m: 5:56.49 36.36 900m: 10:50.07 36.61 1300m: 15:45.50 37.41
150m: 1:43.80 35.92 550m: 6:32.94 36.45 950m: 11:26.70 36.63 1350m: 16:22.35 36.85
200m: 2:19.64 35.84 600m: 7:09.64 36.70 1000m: 12:03.54 36.84 1400m: 16:59.33 36.98
250m: 2:55.45 35.81 650m: 7:46.48 36.84 1050m: 12:40.28 36.74 1450m: 17:35.58 36.25
300m: 3:31.50 36.05 700m: 8:23.30 36.82 1100m: 13:17.42 37.14 1500m: 18:10.96 35.38
350m: 4:07.48 35.98 750m: 8:59.99 36.69 1150m: 13:54.30 36.88
400m: 4:43.66 36.18 800m: 9:36.66 36.67 1200m: 14:31.35 37.05

21. GIFREU MATILLO Nuria 08 ESP C.N. Olot 18:18.94 587
50m: 32.30 32.30 450m: 5:22.17 36.73 850m: 10:18.02 36.89 1250m: 15:15.01 37.04

100m: 1:07.35 35.05 500m: 5:59.07 36.90 900m: 10:55.14 37.12 1300m: 15:52.03 37.02
150m: 1:43.28 35.93 550m: 6:35.95 36.88 950m: 11:32.07 36.93 1350m: 16:28.97 36.94
200m: 2:19.44 36.16 600m: 7:13.03 37.08 1000m: 12:09.10 37.03 1400m: 17:06.13 37.16
250m: 2:55.80 36.36 650m: 7:49.90 36.87 1050m: 12:46.26 37.16 1450m: 17:42.95 36.82
300m: 3:32.35 36.55 700m: 8:27.05 37.15 1100m: 13:23.62 37.36 1500m: 18:18.94 35.99
350m: 4:08.64 36.29 750m: 9:03.91 36.86 1150m: 14:00.70 37.08
400m: 4:45.44 36.80 800m: 9:41.13 37.22 1200m: 14:37.97 37.27

22. JAEN SERRA Naira 08 ESP C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas 18:25.59 577
50m: 33.55 33.55 450m: 5:22.07 36.53 850m: 10:19.05 36.67 1250m: 15:18.70 37.26

100m: 1:09.38 35.83 500m: 5:59.12 37.05 900m: 10:56.26 37.21 1300m: 15:56.23 37.53
150m: 1:44.76 35.38 550m: 6:36.60 37.48 950m: 11:33.22 36.96 1350m: 16:33.40 37.17
200m: 2:20.85 36.09 600m: 7:13.63 37.03 1000m: 12:11.21 37.99 1400m: 17:11.15 37.75
250m: 2:56.58 35.73 650m: 7:51.02 37.39 1050m: 12:48.75 37.54 1450m: 17:48.33 37.18
300m: 3:32.39 35.81 700m: 8:28.42 37.40 1100m: 13:25.94 37.19 1500m: 18:25.59 37.26
350m: 4:08.71 36.32 750m: 9:04.98 36.56 1150m: 14:03.19 37.25
400m: 4:45.54 36.83 800m: 9:42.38 37.40 1200m: 14:41.44 38.25

23. VILLARNOVO PAZOS Lucia 08 ESP C.N. Ferrol 18:37.05 559
50m: 32.46 32.46 450m: 5:23.80 36.60 850m: 10:23.61 37.79 1250m: 15:27.21 38.10

100m: 1:07.76 35.30 500m: 6:01.21 37.41 900m: 11:01.41 37.80 1300m: 16:05.80 38.59
150m: 1:43.84 36.08 550m: 6:38.50 37.29 950m: 11:39.06 37.65 1350m: 16:43.72 37.92
200m: 2:20.17 36.33 600m: 7:15.88 37.38 1000m: 12:17.06 38.00 1400m: 17:22.14 38.42
250m: 2:56.51 36.34 650m: 7:53.22 37.34 1050m: 12:54.89 37.83 1450m: 17:59.97 37.83
300m: 3:33.32 36.81 700m: 8:30.50 37.28 1100m: 13:32.97 38.08 1500m: 18:37.05 37.08
350m: 4:10.06 36.74 750m: 9:07.96 37.46 1150m: 14:10.82 37.85
400m: 4:47.20 37.14 800m: 9:45.82 37.86 1200m: 14:49.11 38.29
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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 24, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ RECUERO DIAZ Laura 08 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego
sick GIRALT PIDEMONT Claudia 01 ESP C.N. L' Hospitalet


